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Inservice: (5)
1.  Monday, August 14 (Faculty)
2. Tuesday, August 15 (Renaissance)
3. Friday, October 20
4.&5. * 2 additional Inservice Days not marked are for required teacher commitments beyond the regular calendar
. Orientation Days (PK, K)
. Back to School Night (1-5)
. Christmas Pageant (all)
. Catholic Schools Week Kick-Off Mass and Open House (all)
. K12 Concert and Art Show (K-2)
. Band and Choir Concert and Art Show (3-5)

Professional Learning Days: (5)
Wonders August Date
Monday, October 23 (LETRS)
Friday, January 12 (LETRS)
Wednesday, March 27 (LETRS)
Friday, May 24 (LETRS)

ukhwNe

Resnick Dates (School-in-Session):
Thursday, September 21
Thursday, February 15

Monday, January 15
Monday February 19

August: 6 teacher (2 Inservice, 1 PLD) 4 student
September: 19 teacher 19 student
October: 22 teacher (1 Inservice, 1 PLD) 21 student
November: 18 teacher 18 student
December: 16 teacher 16 student
January: 20 teacher (1 PLD) 20 student
February: 20 teacher 20 student
March: 19 teacher (1 PLD) 19 student
April: 21 teacher 21 student
May: 22 teacher (1 PLD) 22 student
June

2 Inservice days for mandatory evening/weekend activities
Total 185 180



